1 2 4 53
A
C
1 2 4 53
A
B
C
B

A=直针
AW=弯针
Ordering Information
Contact Plating
默认: Tin
G1:1u" Gold
G2:2u" Gold
G3:3u" Gold
G4:4u" Gold
G5:5u" Gold
Pin Brass Tin-plated
Colour
默认=本色
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
2.50
5.00
7.50
10.00
12.50
15.00
17.50
20.00
22.50
25.00
27.50
30.00
32.50
35.00
7.502
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
22.50
C